
Boozy Brunch

For allergies and intolerances please speak to our staff when placing an order.
(V) VEGETARIAN     (V*) VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE     (VGN) VEGAN     (VGN*) VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE
11AM-4PM
SAT & SUN

Brunch + 4 drinks for £25 

Brunch

Drinks

BLOODY MARY
MIMOSA
Classic Mimosa/Mango
Mimosa
APEROL SPRITZ 
SEX ON THE BEACH 
WOO WOO   

AMSTEL/INCHS/CASK
PROSECCO GLASS
PROSECCO BOTTLE*
Upgrade your Prosecco
bottle to a large Mimosa,
perfect for sharing!

£8.50
£6.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£5.40
£7.50

£25.00
+£5.00

SCOTTISH BREAKFAST 
Sausage, bacon, fried egg, haggis, black pudding, hash
browns, tattie scone, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes and toast.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (VGN*)
Veggie Sausage, fried egg, veggie haggis, hash browns,
tattie scone, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes and toast.

BREAKFAST PIZZA
12-inch sour dough base topped with bacon, sausage,
tomato, haggis and fried egg.  
 
WAFFLES (V) 
-Sweet? Fresh Strawberries, banana, ice cream and
chocolate sauce.
-Or savoury? Fried chicken and bacon topped with BBQ
sauce and Maple syrup.  

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted muffin topped with poached egg, bacon and
hollandaise sauce.  

£12.50

£12.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

Choose 4 drinks to add to the Boozy Brunch deal*
*1 Prosecco bottle/large Mimosa can be selected instead of 4 individual drinks 


