

Boozy Brunch

AVAILABLE
11AM-4PM
SAT & SUN

Brunch + 4 drinks for £25

Brunch

SCOTTISH BREAKFAST

Sausage, bacon, fried egg, haggis, black pudding, hash browns, tattie scone, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes and toast. £12.50

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (VGN*)

Veggie Sausage, fried egg, veggie haggis, hash browns, tattie scone, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes and toast. £12.50

BREAKFAST PIZZA

12-inch sour dough base topped with bacon, sausage, tomato, haggis and fried egg. £10.50

WAFFLES (V)

-Sweet? Fresh Strawberries, banana, ice cream and £10.50 chocolate sauce.

-Or savoury? Fried chicken and bacon topped with BBQ sauce and Maple syrup.

EGGS BENEDICT £10.50

Toasted muffin topped with poached egg, bacon and hollandaise sauce.

Drinks

Choose 4 drinks to add to the Boozy Brunch deal*

*1 Prosecco bottle/large Mimosa can be selected instead of 4 individual drinks

BLOODY MARY	£8.50	AMSTEL/INCHS/CASK £5.40
MIMOSA	£6.50	PROSECCO GLASS £7.50
Classic Mimosa/Mango		PROSECCO BOTTLE* £25.00
Mimosa		Upgrade your Prosecco +£5.00
APEROL SPRITZ	£8.50	bottle to a large Mimosa,
SEX ON THE BEACH	£8.50	perfect for sharing!
WOO WOO	£8.50	